LAST TEN NIGHTS
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1 Mon, Mar 11 5:51a 6:01a 7 :09a 1:09p 5:17p 7:02p 8:07p
2 Tue, Mar 12 5:50a 6:00a 7 :08a 1:09p 5:17p 7:03p 8:08p
3 Wed, Mar 13 5:48a 5:58a 7:07a 1:09p 5:18p 7:04p 8:09p
4 Thu, Mar 14 5:47a 5:57a 7:85a 1:08p 5:19p 7:05p 8:10p
5 Fri, Mar 15 5:46a 5:56a 7 :04a 1:08p 5:19p 7:06p 8:11p
6 Sat, Mar 16 5:44a 5:54a 7:03a 1:08p 5:20p 7:06p 8:12p
7 Sun, Mar 17 5:43a 5:53a 7:01a 1:08p 5:20p 7:07p 8:12p
8 Mon, Mar 18 5:41a 5:57a 7 .00a 1:07p 5:21p 7:08p 8:13p
9 Tue, Mar 19 5:40a 5:50a 6:59a 1:07p 5:21p 7:09p 8:14p
106 Wed, Mar 20 5:39a 5:49a 6:57a 1:07p 5:22p 7:10p 8:15p
11 Thu, Mar 21 5:37a 5:47a 6:56a 1:06p 5:22p 7:10p 8:16p
12 Fri, Mar 22 5:36a 5:46a 6:54a 1:06p 5:23p 7:11p 8:17p
13 Sat, Mar 23 5:34a 5:44a 6:53a 1:06p 5:23p 7:12p 8:17p
14 Sun, Mar 24 5:33a 5:43a 6:52a 1:06p 5:24p 7:13p 8:18p
15 Mon, Mar 25 5:31a 5:47a 6:50a 1:05p 5:24p 7:13p 8:19p
16 Tue, Mar 26 5:30a 5:40a 6:49a 1:05p 5:25p 7:14p 8:20p
17 Wed, Mar 27 5:28a 5:38a 6:48a 1:05p 5:25p 7:15p 8:21p
18 Thu, Mar 28 5:27a 5:37a 6:46a 1:04p 5:26p 7:16p 8:22p
19 Fri, Mar 29 5:26a 5:36a 6:45a 1:04p 5:26p 7:17p 8:23p
20 Sat, Mar 30 5:24a 5:34a 6:43a 1:04p 5:27p 7:17p 8:23p
21 Sun, Mar 31 5:23a 5:33a 6:42a 1:083p 5:27p 7:18p 8:24p
22 Mon, Apr 1 5:21a 5:31a 6:41a 1:03p 5:28p 7:19p 8:25p
23 Tue, Apr 2 5:20a 5:30a 6:39a 1:83p 5:28p 7:20p 8:26p
24 Wed, Apr 3 5:18a 5:28a 6:38a 1:083p 5:29p 7:20p 8:27p
25 Thu, Apr 4 5:17a 5:27a 6:37a 1:02p 5:29p 7:21p 8:28p
26 Fri, Apr 5 5:25a 5:25a 6:35a 1:02p 5:30p 7:22p 8:29p
27 Sat, Apr 6 5:24a 5:24a 6:34a 1:02p 5:30p 7:23p 8:30p
28 Sun, Apr 7 5:22a 5:22a 6:33a 1:01p 5:30p 7:23p 8:31p
29 Mon, Apr 8 5:21a 5:21a 6:31a 1:01p 5:31p 7:24p 8:32p
30 Tue, Apr 9 5:19a 5:19a 6:30a 1:01p 5:31p 7:25p 8:32p

*TARAWEEH & ISHA PRAYER SCHEDULE:

8:45PM - 11:00 PM
MONDAYS @ ISWV,
7060 OWENSMOUTH AVE. CANOGA PARK, CA 91304

"O Allah! | fasted for You and | believe in You and | put my trust in You
ALL OTHER DAYS @ KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS HALL, and | break my fast with Your sustenance"

21433 STRATHERN ST, CANOGA PARK, CA 91304



